Class: 522 - FEI Prix St Georges for Amateur CDIAm

Entry # Rider

612
560
595
571
514

Ctzn Horse
Nicole Baergen USA Glen Emeril
Virginia Yarur CHI E Rava
Lily Zilo HKG Aron
Sonia Zugel IRL Hemingway
Judith Sloan USA Porsche's Florencia

Stat/Div
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Term

IO

Adequan Global Dressage Festival 10 CDI4*

Ring: Van Kampen

Judge H Judge C Judge B Total
Armando Foy Halsall
ARG USA GBR
% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Pl Prize

64.265| 1 62.794| 2 65.294| 1 64.118/ 1 |100.00
64.265 1 60.882| 3 64.412| 2 63.186| 2 |80.00
62.059| 3 63.971| 1 61.029| 4 62.353| 3 |60.00
59.471| 4 59.176| 4 62.853| 3 60.500| 4 |40.00
55.941) 5 58.588| 5 57.559| 5 57.363| 5 |20.00




